



ADOPTED HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

HB0013HS001/ADOPTED

Page 1-line 2 Delete "specify" insert "provide".

Page 1-line 3 After "records" insert "as specified".
NORTHROP, CHAIRMAN

HB0055HS001/ADOPTED

Page 50-line 22 After "budget." delete balance of line.

Page 50-line 23 Delete entirely.

Page 51-lines 1 through 5 Delete entirely.

Page 54-lines 5 through 23 Delete entirely.

Page 55-lines 1 through 22 Delete entirely.

Page 56-lines 1 through 22 Delete entirely.

Page 57-line 1 Delete "**4**" insert "**3**". HARVEY, CHAIRMAN

HB0056HS001/ADOPTED

Page 52-line 20 Delete "(g)" insert "(f)".

Page 52-line 21 Delete "(xi)" insert "(x)".

Page 53-line 3 Delete "(g)" insert "(f)".

Page 53-line 6 Delete "Before".

Page 53-lines 7 through 13 Delete entirely.

Page 55-line 5 Delete "(xi)" insert "(x)".

Page 55-lines 9 through 23 Delete entirely.



ADOPTED HOUSE AMENDMENTS

Wednesday, February 10, 2016

Page 56-lines 1 through 23 Delete entirely.

Page 57-lines 1 through 22 Delete entirely.

Page 58-lines 1 through 3 Delete entirely.

Page 58-line 5 Delete **"4"** insert **"3"**. HARVEY, CHAIRMAN